
Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Use CANNOT USE Can Have CANNOT HAVE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

#

Which Package have you booked :

Little Queens
Glitz & Glow
Luxury Package 

Parent/Host of Party name: ............................................................................. Signature:............................................ Date: .......................................................................

Any further Allergies / Sensitivities (please detail):

Micellar Water
Cucumber Eyes Contains 

Gluten  (Avena Sativa 

( Oat ) Peptide)

Face MaskFoot Spa Salts
Childs Name 

Essex Pamper Bus – Product Consent & Allergy Declaration

If any child attending the party has allergies or sensitivities, please complete this form and hand it to your Pamper Bus host at the start of your party. If there are no allergies, no form is required. If no form is handed over, we 

will assume that there are no allergies. 

Please tick Can Use if we can use this product on your child, or Cannot Use if it should be avoided. If your child has any allergies or sensitivities, PLEASE detail them clearly.

Mocktails UV Make Up Glitter Tattoos Nail Varnish
Moisturiser ( Contains 

sweet almond oil ) 
Toner (Rose water) 

Not used in Glitz & Glow Package 



Ingredients Used in Our Pamper Products – Essex Pamper Bus 

Foot Spa Soaks 
Foot Spa Salts: Magnesium Sulphate, Parfum. (100% Natural) 

Dinosaur Dust – Green Apple: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Sodium Sulfate, Parfum, CI 19140, CI 42090, Limonene, 

Butylphenyl Methylpropional, Linalool, Geraniol. 

Unicorn Dust – Bubblegum: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Sodium Sulfate, Parfum, CI 16035, CI 42090, Limonene, 

Eugenol. 

Mermaid Dust – Blueberry: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Sodium Sulfate, Parfum, CI 42090, Linalool, Cinnamyl Alcohol. 

Contains fragrance allergens (Limonene, Linalool, Geraniol, etc.). 
 

 

Cucumber Cooling Eye Mask – Contains Gluten - Avena Sativa (Oat) 
Aqua, Propylene Glycol, Cucumis Sativus (Cucumber) Juice, Aloe Barbadensis (Aloe Vera), Avena Sativa (Oat) Peptide, 

Trehalose, Hydrolyzed Sclerotium Gum, Xanthan Gum, Chlorphenesin, Disodium EDTA, Sodium Hyaluronate. 

Contains Gluten - Avena Sativa (Oat) 
 

 

Micellar Water 
Aqua, Glycerin, Organic Rosa Damascena Flower Water, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, Cocamidopropyl Betaine, 

Tetrasodium Glutamate Diacetate, Sodium Benzoate, Citric Acid. 

Contains Cocamidopropyl Betaine – may cause irritation in very sensitive skin. 

 

 
Toner (Rose Water) 
Aqua (Water), Alcohol Denat, Methylparaben, Rosa Canina (Rose) Oil, Geraniol, Citronellol, Linalool, CI 17200 (Red 33). 

Contains naturally occurring fragrance allergens (Geraniol, Citronellol, Linalool). 

 
 
Sea Kelp Moisturiser –Contains nuts (Sweet Almond Oil) 
Aqua, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond Oil), Sea Kelp Extract, Glycerin, Cetearyl Alcohol, Cetyl Alcohol, Parfum, 

Phenoxyethanol, Caprylyl Glycol, Sodium Stearoyl Glutamate, Sodium Benzoate, Citric Acid. 

Contains Nuts (Sweet Almond Oil) 
 

 

Moon Nails Collection 
Butyl Acetate, Ethyl Acetate, Nitrocellulose, Phthalic Anhydride/Trimellitic Anhydride/Glycols Copolymer, Acetyl Tributyl 

Citrate, Isopropyl Alcohol, Sucrose Acetate Isobutyrate, Stearalkonium Hectorite, Acrylates Copolymer. Variant-specific 

additives include Isophorone Diamine/Isophthalic Acid/Tromethamine Copolymer, Zinc Sulfide, Synthetic Fluorphlogopite. 

May Contain: Fluorescent Brightener 230, Red 6, Red 7, Red 22, Red 28, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Yellow 7, Yellow 8, Yellow 10, 

Yellow 11, Blue 1, Ultramarines, Ferric Ferrocyanide, Chromium Oxide Greens, Iron Oxides, Tin Oxide, Titanium Dioxide, 

Carmine. 

Some red/pink shades (Metallic, Holographic & Halloween) contain Carmine – non-vegan. All other shades are vegan-friendly. 

 
 

Glitter Tattoo (Hemway Cosmetic Glitter & Art Glitter Glue) 
Glitter: Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET), Aluminium, Polyurethane Coating, Cosmetic Colourants (may vary by shade – all 

approved for cosmetic use). 

Glue: Water, Acrylic Copolymer, Propylene Glycol, Hydroxyethyl Cellulose, Sodium Dehydroacetate. 

Latex-free. Suitable for skin application. Avoid contact with eyes or sensitive areas. 
 

 

UV Make-Up 
Aqua, Glycerin, Mica, Titanium Dioxide (CI 77891), Fluorescent Pigments, Polyacrylate Crosspolymer-6, Phenoxyethanol, 

Ethylhexylglycerin. 

 

 
Mocktails  
Carbonated Water, Citric Acid, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrates), Plant Concentrates [Carrot, Blackcurrant], 

Sweetener (Sucralose), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)  

Contains: Sweeteners,  Free From: Artificial Flavours, Free From: Artificial Colours 
 


